
Show #909085 (Leonard Lee Berryhill): 2024 Saguaro Classic S/C 1 (1/23/2024-1/28/2024)

262. NS abwtrr: All Breed Walk/Trot Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1664 Whatta Royal Chic Kennedy Keisling Robert Beuerlein

2 1662 Huckleberry Cat Kendall Dawson Sean And Jennifer Dawson

3 1637 Shes Five Bar Leslie Peterson Leslie Peterson

4 1723 Cash For Chisholm Karen Gillings Karen Gillings

5 1635 Omyuri Ronan Wade Marissa Wade

263. NS ACRRP: Anyone Can Ride Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1704 Spooks Smoken Wimpy Debra P Cooper One Legacy Ranch LLC

2 1520 Miss N My Chic Abby C Cosenza Laurie Vaughn

3 1619 Lenas Shining Gun Debra P Cooper Jackie T Redish

4 1666 Electric Sparks Jessica Anne Keisling Robert Or Christine Beuerlein

5 1689 No Magnum Required Cynthia Miller Cynthia L Miller

6 1761 Emily Dunnit In Rio Abby C Cosenza Poncie Herrmann-Gimple

7 635 MC Earn Some Bens Bobbi Patton Bobbie Or Neil Patton

8 1705 Cowtown Spook Cheryl Smith One Legacy Ranch LLC

9 1550 Pretty Smart Dude Evelyn Ann Huff Evelyn Ann Huff

264. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1649 SJR Smooth Rio Kendall Woellmer Shannon Goldwater

2 1595 Magnums Mister Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC

3 348 Spooks Onthe Rocks Ryan Kail Rancho D' Siete

4 1529 Suns Out Guns Out Kristin Brock Scott Graham

5 1751 Electric N Hollywood Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett

6 1720 Guns For Sail Ben Balow Karen Caldemeyer

7 1689 No Magnum Required Harlie Ray Cynthia L Miller

8 656 Uh Oh Charlie Brown Kendall Woellmer Amanda Brumley

9 1741 Stoppin N Hollywood Shelley A Diede Shelley A Diede

265. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1595 Magnums Mister Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC

2 656 Uh Oh Charlie Brown Kendall Woellmer Amanda Brumley

3 1752 Cash On The Line Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett

4 475 SS Lookwutumadmedo Ryan Kail Josefina T Barbero

5 1697 Joedee Starlight Jessica Leifson Linda Vecchetti

6 1535 Little Bay Spook Jessica Leifson Adrienne L Sears - Lake

7 1533 Muppet Jessica Leifson Charmain J Weiser

266. AQHA 443001: RK Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1633 Setting Off To Spook Ashleigh Morris Ashleigh Morris

2 1636 Tebow Chex Maggie Janes Christine L Misker

267. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1725 Hangin Easy Bentley Johnson Maya And Bentley Johnson

2 1714 Becincall In Time Harper Olivia Frost Harper Olivia Frost



Show #909085 (Leonard Lee Berryhill): 2024 Saguaro Classic S/C 1 (1/23/2024-1/28/2024)

3 1633 Setting Off To Spook Avrianna Morris Ashleigh Morris

4 1636 Tebow Chex Maggie Janes Christine L Misker

5 1734 HA Chic Trashya Ava Smedley Brian Smedley

268. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 646 Winn Like Flinn Lane Kail Lane Kail

2 1725 Hangin Easy Bentley Johnson Maya And Bentley Johnson

3 1661 Colonels Nu Cowboy Kayla Dawson Sean And Jennifer Dawson

4 1662 Huckleberry Cat Kendall Dawson Sean And Jennifer Dawson

5 1636 Tebow Chex Maggie Janes Christine L Misker

6 1633 Setting Off To Spook Avrianna Morris Ashleigh Morris

7 1734 HA Chic Trashya Ava Smedley Brian Smedley

269. AQHA 243001: RK Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1519 Xtra Wimpy Gun Jillian E Wenig Jeff Wenig

2 1709 Too Smart To Dual Mindy Barkemeyer Mindy Barkemeyer

3 1661 Colonels Nu Cowboy Sean Dawson Sean And Jennifer Dawson

4 1694 Einsteins Gotta Gun Cathy Jo Kordoy Cathy Jo Kordoy

5 1697 Joedee Starlight Linda Vecchetti Linda Vecchetti

6 808 Helluva Money Maker Ruth Kaplan Ruth Kaplan

7 1761 Emily Dunnit In Rio Diane Berg Poncie Herrmann-Gimple

8 1634 Lenas Shining Lite Marissa Wade Marissa Wade

9 1636 Tebow Chex Christine L Misker Christine L Misker

270. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1519 Xtra Wimpy Gun Jillian E Wenig Jeff Wenig

2 1560 Blues Wright On Megan Ciana Dean Rand & Megan Ciana

3 1602 Pretty Fancy Spook Nichole Leigh Millican Christye Flanagan

4 1661 Colonels Nu Cowboy Sean Dawson Sean And Jennifer Dawson

5 1619 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish Jackie T Redish

6 1596 Sugar Frosted Cat Debra (Debbie) Parkinson Debra/Dorn Parkinson

7 1632 Dont Hate The Playa David Grazier David Grazier

8 1640 Blazing N My Boomers Martha Whalen Molever Martha Whalen Molever

9 1597 Hickory Nu Gun Kimberly Harmon Equine Now LLC

271. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1549 Customized Jac Ashley L Sterusky Ashley L Sterusky

2 1666 Electric Sparks Jessica Anne Keisling Robert Or Christine Beuerlein

3 1717 Seismic Reaction Katie N Fox Dan E Fox

4 1749 Mississippi Hippie Liz Allen Wagstrom Liz Allen Wagstrom

5 1783 Meradas Golden Rey Cristina Beloud Factor Performance Horses

6 1566 Wimpys Terrysurprise Heather L Smith Heather L Smith

7 712 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters Jamie Walters

8 1542 Alpha One Time Sushi Darleen Wood Darleen Wood

9 1405 Country Jazz Amanda Kemling Amanda Kemling

272. AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 19



Show #909085 (Leonard Lee Berryhill): 2024 Saguaro Classic S/C 1 (1/23/2024-1/28/2024)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1605 Always Do Dana M Avila Bob Or Dana Avila

2 734 Magnums Peppy Kristen Syburg Kristen Syburg

3 1572 My Signature Line Kristen S Wiese Kristen S Wiese

4 1722 Xtra Step On That Lori Finnerty Lori Finnerty

5 1638 Jersey Couture Lorrie L Grantham Lorrie L Grantham

6 1619 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish Jackie T Redish

7 1520 Miss N My Chic Laurie Vaughn Laurie Vaughn

8 1632 Dont Hate The Playa David Grazier David Grazier

9 1783 Meradas Golden Rey Cristina Beloud Factor Performance Horses

273. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 595 Cee My Special Nite Ryan Kail Libby Williams Haydon

2 1592 The P I Guy Taylen Marler Jodi Luft

3 1405 Country Jazz Ryan Kail Amanda Kemling

4 781 Pale Face Chex Taylen Marler Maria De La Luz Velazquez

5 596 Charleston LK Ryan Kail Lane Kail

6 1594 ComBackCat Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC

7 1649 SJR Smooth Rio Kendall Woellmer Shannon Goldwater

8 1619 Lenas Shining Gun Debra P Cooper Jackie T Redish

9 1753 Tuff Tuesday Cat Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett



Show #909086 (Nancie Wright): 2024 Saguaro Classic S/C 1 (1/23/2024-1/28/2024)

262. NS abwtrr: All Breed Walk/Trot Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1662 Huckleberry Cat Kendall Dawson Sean And Jennifer Dawson

2 1637 Shes Five Bar Leslie Peterson Leslie Peterson

3 1664 Whatta Royal Chic Kennedy Keisling Robert Beuerlein

4 1723 Cash For Chisholm Karen Gillings Karen Gillings

5 1635 Omyuri Ronan Wade Marissa Wade

263. NS ACRRP: Anyone Can Ride Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1704 Spooks Smoken Wimpy Debra P Cooper One Legacy Ranch LLC

2 1619 Lenas Shining Gun Debra P Cooper Jackie T Redish

3 1520 Miss N My Chic Abby C Cosenza Laurie Vaughn

4 1666 Electric Sparks Jessica Anne Keisling Robert Or Christine Beuerlein

5 1761 Emily Dunnit In Rio Abby C Cosenza Poncie Herrmann-Gimple

6 635 MC Earn Some Bens Bobbi Patton Bobbie Or Neil Patton

7 1550 Pretty Smart Dude Evelyn Ann Huff Evelyn Ann Huff

8 1705 Cowtown Spook Cheryl Smith One Legacy Ranch LLC

9 1596 Sugar Frosted Cat Debra (Debbie) Parkinson Debra/Dorn Parkinson

264. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1595 Magnums Mister Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC

2 348 Spooks Onthe Rocks Ryan Kail Rancho D' Siete

3 1720 Guns For Sail Ben Balow Karen Caldemeyer

4 1649 SJR Smooth Rio Kendall Woellmer Shannon Goldwater

5 1751 Electric N Hollywood Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett

6 1689 No Magnum Required Harlie Ray Cynthia L Miller

7 1529 Suns Out Guns Out Kristin Brock Scott Graham

8 1741 Stoppin N Hollywood Shelley A Diede Shelley A Diede

9 656 Uh Oh Charlie Brown Kendall Woellmer Amanda Brumley

265. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1595 Magnums Mister Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC

2 1752 Cash On The Line Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett

3 656 Uh Oh Charlie Brown Kendall Woellmer Amanda Brumley

4 475 SS Lookwutumadmedo Ryan Kail Josefina T Barbero

5 1697 Joedee Starlight Jessica Leifson Linda Vecchetti

6 1535 Little Bay Spook Jessica Leifson Adrienne L Sears - Lake

7 1533 Muppet Jessica Leifson Charmain J Weiser

266. AQHA 443001: RK Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1633 Setting Off To Spook Ashleigh Morris Ashleigh Morris

2 1636 Tebow Chex Maggie Janes Christine L Misker

267. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1714 Becincall In Time Harper Olivia Frost Harper Olivia Frost

2 1633 Setting Off To Spook Avrianna Morris Ashleigh Morris



Show #909086 (Nancie Wright): 2024 Saguaro Classic S/C 1 (1/23/2024-1/28/2024)

3 1636 Tebow Chex Maggie Janes Christine L Misker

4 1725 Hangin Easy Bentley Johnson Maya And Bentley Johnson

5 1734 HA Chic Trashya Ava Smedley Brian Smedley

268. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 646 Winn Like Flinn Lane Kail Lane Kail

2 1661 Colonels Nu Cowboy Kayla Dawson Sean And Jennifer Dawson

3 1725 Hangin Easy Bentley Johnson Maya And Bentley Johnson

4 1662 Huckleberry Cat Kendall Dawson Sean And Jennifer Dawson

5 1633 Setting Off To Spook Avrianna Morris Ashleigh Morris

6 1636 Tebow Chex Maggie Janes Christine L Misker

7 1734 HA Chic Trashya Ava Smedley Brian Smedley

269. AQHA 243001: RK Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1519 Xtra Wimpy Gun Jillian E Wenig Jeff Wenig

2 1661 Colonels Nu Cowboy Sean Dawson Sean And Jennifer Dawson

3 1709 Too Smart To Dual Mindy Barkemeyer Mindy Barkemeyer

4 1694 Einsteins Gotta Gun Cathy Jo Kordoy Cathy Jo Kordoy

5 1697 Joedee Starlight Linda Vecchetti Linda Vecchetti

6 1634 Lenas Shining Lite Marissa Wade Marissa Wade

7 1761 Emily Dunnit In Rio Diane Berg Poncie Herrmann-Gimple

8 808 Helluva Money Maker Ruth Kaplan Ruth Kaplan

9 1636 Tebow Chex Christine L Misker Christine L Misker

270. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1519 Xtra Wimpy Gun Jillian E Wenig Jeff Wenig

2 1661 Colonels Nu Cowboy Sean Dawson Sean And Jennifer Dawson

3 1632 Dont Hate The Playa David Grazier David Grazier

4 1602 Pretty Fancy Spook Nichole Leigh Millican Christye Flanagan

5 1619 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish Jackie T Redish

6 1560 Blues Wright On Megan Ciana Dean Rand & Megan Ciana

7 1572 My Signature Line Kristen S Wiese Kristen S Wiese

8 1596 Sugar Frosted Cat Debra (Debbie) Parkinson Debra/Dorn Parkinson

9 1636 Tebow Chex Christine L Misker Christine L Misker

10 1697 Joedee Starlight Linda Vecchetti Linda Vecchetti

271. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1717 Seismic Reaction Katie N Fox Dan E Fox

2 1542 Alpha One Time Sushi Darleen Wood Darleen Wood

3 1604 Angel In Blue Jeanz Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman

4 1749 Mississippi Hippie Liz Allen Wagstrom Liz Allen Wagstrom

5 1666 Electric Sparks Jessica Anne Keisling Robert Or Christine Beuerlein

6 1549 Customized Jac Ashley L Sterusky Ashley L Sterusky

7 1550 Pretty Smart Dude Evelyn Ann Huff Evelyn Ann Huff

8 1405 Country Jazz Amanda Kemling Amanda Kemling

9 357 Spooks Gotta Trashya Jamie Walters Jamie Walters



Show #909086 (Nancie Wright): 2024 Saguaro Classic S/C 1 (1/23/2024-1/28/2024)

10 712 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters Jamie Walters

272. AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 734 Magnums Peppy Kristen Syburg Kristen Syburg

2 1605 Always Do Dana M Avila Bob Or Dana Avila

3 1572 My Signature Line Kristen S Wiese Kristen S Wiese

4 1619 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish Jackie T Redish

5 1638 Jersey Couture Lorrie L Grantham Lorrie L Grantham

6 1632 Dont Hate The Playa David Grazier David Grazier

7 1722 Xtra Step On That Lori Finnerty Lori Finnerty

8 1520 Miss N My Chic Laurie Vaughn Laurie Vaughn

9 635 MC Earn Some Bens Bobbi Patton Bobbie Or Neil Patton

10 714 Jett Setter Jamie Walters Jamie Walters

273. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 595 Cee My Special Nite Ryan Kail Libby Williams Haydon

2 1594 ComBackCat Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC

3 1592 The P I Guy Taylen Marler Jodi Luft

4 1717 Seismic Reaction Katie N Fox Dan E Fox

5 1405 Country Jazz Ryan Kail Amanda Kemling

6 1753 Tuff Tuesday Cat Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett

7 1619 Lenas Shining Gun Debra P Cooper Jackie T Redish

8 1709 Too Smart To Dual Brad Barkemeyer Mindy Barkemeyer

9 596 Charleston LK Ryan Kail Lane Kail

10 1649 SJR Smooth Rio Kendall Woellmer Shannon Goldwater
































































































